
City of Lawrence Travel Expense

Travel for April 2016

City Attorney's OfficeDepartment

Garcia Maria Toni Wheeler Alexandria, VA SMILE Conference

4/23/2016

4/27/2016

$652.23

$158.70

$354.74

$499.00

$1,664.67

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

City CommissionDepartment

Herbert Matthew Citizens Washington, DC Meet w/Kansas delegates

4/12/2016

4/13/2016

$330.91

$124.20

$477.06

$0.00

$932.17

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

City ManagerDepartment

Markus Thomas Mayor Washington, DC Meet w/Kansas Delegates

4/12/2016

4/13/2016

$330.91

$124.20

$418.20

$0.00

$873.31

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Community DevelopmentDepartment

Carpenter Jim Amy Miller Phoenix, AZ American Planning Conference

4/2/2016

4/5/2016

$864.54

$236.00

$446.68

$825.00

$2,372.22

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total



Hoch Tony Danelle Dresslar Kansas City, Mo HUD Environmental Training

4/5/2016

4/7/2016

$0.00

$30.21

$0.00

$0.00

$30.21

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Karr Bradly Danelle Dresslar Kansas City, Mo HUD Environmental Training

4/5/2016

4/7/2016

$0.00

$39.73

$0.00

$0.00

$39.73

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Myers Ashley Jessica Mortinger Columbus, Oh National SRTS Conference (City to be 
reimbursed by Health Department)

4/4/2016

4/7/2016

$0.00

$0.00

$377.20

$0.00

$377.20

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Myers Ashley Jessica Mortinger Wichita, Ks KS APA Spring Symposium

4/22/2016

4/22/2016

$0.00

$17.70

$15.50

$45.00

$78.20

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Pepper Becky Amy Miller Phoenix, AZ National APA Conference

4/2/2016

4/5/2016

$864.54

$236.00

$377.67

$795.00

$2,273.21

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total



Simmons Katherine Amy Miller Phoenix, AZ APA Conference

4/2/2016

4/5/2016

$864.54

$236.00

$342.96

$795.00

$2,238.50

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Walthall Barry Kurt Schroeder Mulvane, Ks Business Meeting and Education

4/6/2016

4/8/2016

$186.90

$147.50

$33.85

$190.00

$558.25

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Weigel Adam Jessica Mortinger Wichita, Ks KS APA Spring Symposium

4/22/2016

4/22/2016

$0.00

$17.70

$0.00

$45.00

$62.70

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

FinanceDepartment

Kidney Bryan Thomas Markus Wichita, Ks Midwest Public Finance

4/27/2016

4/28/2016

$110.44

$70.80

$169.56

$230.00

$580.80

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Fire MedicalDepartment

Bradford Mark Tom Markus Wichita, Ks KSFFA Conference

4/27/2016

4/30/2016

$401.07

$129.80

$0.00

$75.00

$605.87

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total



Coffey Sean Mark Bradford Wichita, Ks KSFFA Conference

4/27/2016

4/30/2016

$401.07

$129.80

$0.00

$75.00

$605.87

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Darling John Mark Bradford Wichita, Ks KSFFA Conference

4/27/2016

4/30/2016

$401.07

$129.80

$0.00

$75.00

$605.87

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Gutsch Gary Mark Bradford Wichita, Ks KSFFA Conference

4/27/2016

4/30/2016

$401.07

$129.80

$0.00

$75.00

$605.87

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Hornberger Ryan Jim Saladin Wichita, Ks KSFFA Conference

4/27/2016

4/30/2016

$401.07

$129.80

$0.00

$75.00

$605.87

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

LegalDepartment

Lehwald Steven Toni Wheeler Washington, DC Human Relations Fair Housing Investigator

4/17/2016

4/23/2016

$1,552.62

$414.00

$395.32

$1,500.00

$3,861.94

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Parks and RecreationDepartment



Shaw Ernie Thomas Markus OMAHA, NE Conference

4/10/2016

4/13/2016

$280.05

$108.80

$34.00

$200.00

$622.85

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

PoliceDepartment

Ashley Dan Sgt. Troy Squire Topeka, KS Transportation Safety Conference

4/18/2016

4/20/2016

$0.00

$12.00

$0.00

$90.00

$102.00

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Brixius Anthony Tarik Khatib Kansas City, Mo PIO Officers Conference

4/11/2016

4/12/2016

$0.00

$38.40

$0.00

$120.00

$158.40

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Brixius Anthony Tarik Khatib Hutchinson, Ks LELA Command School

4/15/2016

4/20/2016

$210.24

$100.30

$31.56

$0.00

$342.10

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Corder Laurence Troy Squire Topeka, KS Transportation Safety Conference

4/18/2016

4/20/2016

$0.00

$12.00

$0.00

$90.00

$102.00

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total



Cory William Tarik Khatib Wichita, Ks NAA Retrainer

4/19/2016

4/22/2016

$362.70

$76.70

$0.00

$150.00

$589.40

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Haak Terry Sgt. Dave Hogue Chicago, IL CIT Training

4/23/2016

4/28/2016

$366.66

$407.00

$130.19

$325.00

$1,228.85

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Hogue David Cpt. Anthony Brixius Chicago, IL CIT Training

4/23/2016

4/28/2016

$366.68

$407.00

$190.00

$325.00

$1,288.68

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Horner Brett Sgt. David Hogue Topeka, KS Transportation Safety Conference

4/18/2016

4/20/2016

$0.00

$12.00

$12.00

$90.00

$114.00

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Lindsay Larry Anthony Brixius Hays, Ks Recruit Background Investigation

4/12/2016

4/13/2016

$89.25

$66.30

$25.74

$0.00

$181.29

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total



McKinley Trent Chief Tarik Khatib Alexandria, VA SMILE Conference

4/24/2016

4/27/2016

$652.23

$158.70

$292.97

$499.00

$1,602.90

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Miller James Rob Murry Marion, IN Background Investigation

4/24/2016

4/28/2016

$361.50

$219.30

$122.00

$90.00

$792.80

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Nichols Richard Sgt. Ted Borman Topeka, KS Transportation Safety Conference

4/18/2016

4/20/2016

$0.00

$12.00

$0.00

$90.00

$102.00

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Orrick Patrick Troy Squire Topeka, KS Transportation Safety Conference

4/18/2016

4/20/2016

$0.00

$12.00

$0.00

$90.00

$102.00

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Pruett Greg Sgt. Dave Hogue Chicago, IL CIT Training

4/23/2016

4/28/2016

$366.66

$407.00

$0.00

$350.00

$1,123.66

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total



Rhoads Amy Anthony Brixius Kansas City, Mo PIO Officers Conference

4/11/2016

4/12/2016

$0.00

$38.40

$0.00

$120.00

$158.40

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Rhoden Amber Sgt. Dave Hogue Chicago, IL CIT Training

4/23/2016

4/28/2016

$1,100.00

$407.00

$0.00

$325.00

$1,832.00

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Russell Tracy Sgt. Ted Bordman Topeka, KS Transportation Safety Conference

4/18/2016

4/20/2016

$0.00

$12.00

$0.00

$90.00

$102.00

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Wech Chris Mark Unrh Topeka, KS Transportation Safety Conference (did not 
attend)

4/18/2016

4/20/2016

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$90.00

$90.00

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Welsh Jim Cpt. Adam Heffley Topeka, KS Transportation Safety Conference

4/18/2016

4/20/2016

$0.00

$12.00

$0.00

$90.00

$102.00

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Public TransitDepartment



Koerner Wendy Robert Nugent Wichita, Ks FTA Title VI Training

4/18/2016

4/20/2016

$193.58

$118.00

$187.73

$0.00

$499.31

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Public WorksDepartment

Voss Nick David Cronin Columbus, Oh National SRTS Conference (City to be 
reimbursed by Health Department)

4/4/2016

4/7/2016

$0.00

$0.00

$377.20

$0.00

$377.20

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

UtilitiesDepartment

Wagner David Thomas Markus Washington, DC NACWA Conference

4/10/2016

4/13/2016

$1,027.08

$248.40

$317.20

$300.00

$1,892.68

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Youk Paul Mark Hegeman San Francisco, Ca Oslsoft Conference

4/4/2016

4/9/2016

$1,973.85

$296.00

$546.84

$0.00

$2,816.69

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total


