

# City of Lawrence Travel Expense

Travel for April 2016

## Department City Attorney's Office

Last Name Garcia	First Name Maria	Supervisor Toni Wheeler	Destination Alexandria, VA	Purpose SMILE Conference
Leave Date 4/23/2016	4/23/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$652.23	<b>Total</b>
Return Date 4/27/2016		Total Meals	\$158.70	
		Transportation	\$354.74	
		Registrations	\$499.00	

## Department City Commission

Last Name Herbert	First Name Matthew	Supervisor Citizens	Destination Washington, DC	Purpose Meet w/Kansas delegates
Leave Date 4/12/2016	4/12/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$330.91	<b>Total</b>
Return Date 4/13/2016		Total Meals	\$124.20	
		Transportation	\$477.06	
		Registrations	\$0.00	

## Department City Manager

Last Name Markus	First Name Thomas	Supervisor Mayor	Destination Washington, DC	Purpose Meet w/Kansas Delegates
Leave Date 4/12/2016	4/12/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$330.91	<b>Total</b>
Return Date 4/13/2016		Total Meals	\$124.20	
		Transportation	\$418.20	
		Registrations	\$0.00	

## Department Community Development

Last Name Carpenter	First Name Jim	Supervisor Amy Miller	Destination Phoenix, AZ	Purpose American Planning Conference
Leave Date 4/2/2016	4/2/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$864.54	<b>Total</b>
Return Date 4/5/2016		Total Meals	\$236.00	
		Transportation	\$446.68	
		Registrations	\$825.00	

Last Name Hoch	First Name Tony	Supervisor Danelle Dresslar	Destination Kansas City, Mo	Purpose HUD Environmental Training
Leave Date 4/5/2016	4/5/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$0.00	<b>Total</b>
Return Date 4/7/2016	4/7/2016	Total Meals	\$30.21	\$30.21
		Transportation	\$0.00	
		Registrations	\$0.00	
Last Name Karr	First Name Bradly	Supervisor Danelle Dresslar	Destination Kansas City, Mo	Purpose HUD Environmental Training
Leave Date 4/5/2016	4/5/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$0.00	<b>Total</b>
Return Date 4/7/2016	4/7/2016	Total Meals	\$39.73	\$39.73
		Transportation	\$0.00	
		Registrations	\$0.00	
Last Name Myers	First Name Ashley	Supervisor Jessica Mortinger	Destination Columbus, Oh	Purpose National SRTS Conference (City to be reimbursed by Health Department)
Leave Date 4/4/2016	4/4/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$0.00	<b>Total</b>
Return Date 4/7/2016	4/7/2016	Total Meals	\$0.00	\$377.20
		Transportation	\$377.20	
		Registrations	\$0.00	
Last Name Myers	First Name Ashley	Supervisor Jessica Mortinger	Destination Wichita, Ks	Purpose KS APA Spring Symposium
Leave Date 4/22/2016	4/22/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$0.00	<b>Total</b>
Return Date 4/22/2016	4/22/2016	Total Meals	\$17.70	\$78.20
		Transportation	\$15.50	
		Registrations	\$45.00	
Last Name Pepper	First Name Becky	Supervisor Amy Miller	Destination Phoenix, AZ	Purpose National APA Conference
Leave Date 4/2/2016	4/2/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$864.54	<b>Total</b>
Return Date 4/5/2016	4/5/2016	Total Meals	\$236.00	\$2,273.21
		Transportation	\$377.67	
		Registrations	\$795.00	

Last Name Simmons	First Name Katherine	Supervisor Amy Miller	Destination Phoenix, AZ	Purpose APA Conference
Leave Date 4/2/2016		Hotel/Lodging	\$864.54	<b>Total</b>
Return Date 4/5/2016		Total Meals	\$236.00	\$2,238.50
		Transportation	\$342.96	
		Registrations	\$795.00	

Last Name Walthall	First Name Barry	Supervisor Kurt Schroeder	Destination Mulvane, Ks	Purpose Business Meeting and Education
Leave Date 4/6/2016		Hotel/Lodging	\$186.90	<b>Total</b>
Return Date 4/8/2016		Total Meals	\$147.50	\$558.25
		Transportation	\$33.85	
		Registrations	\$190.00	

Last Name Weigel	First Name Adam	Supervisor Jessica Mortinger	Destination Wichita, Ks	Purpose KS APA Spring Symposium
Leave Date 4/22/2016		Hotel/Lodging	\$0.00	<b>Total</b>
Return Date 4/22/2016		Total Meals	\$17.70	\$62.70
		Transportation	\$0.00	
		Registrations	\$45.00	

## Department Finance

Last Name Kidney	First Name Bryan	Supervisor Thomas Markus	Destination Wichita, Ks	Purpose Midwest Public Finance
Leave Date 4/27/2016		Hotel/Lodging	\$110.44	<b>Total</b>
Return Date 4/28/2016		Total Meals	\$70.80	\$580.80
		Transportation	\$169.56	
		Registrations	\$230.00	

## Department Fire Medical

Last Name Bradford	First Name Mark	Supervisor Tom Markus	Destination Wichita, Ks	Purpose KSFFA Conference
Leave Date 4/27/2016		Hotel/Lodging	\$401.07	<b>Total</b>
Return Date 4/30/2016		Total Meals	\$129.80	\$605.87
		Transportation	\$0.00	
		Registrations	\$75.00	

Last Name Coffey	First Name Sean	Supervisor Mark Bradford	Destination Wichita, Ks	Purpose KSFFA Conference
Leave Date 4/27/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$401.07		<b>Total</b>
Return Date 4/30/2016	Total Meals	\$129.80		\$605.87
	Transportation	\$0.00		
	Registrations	\$75.00		

Last Name Darling	First Name John	Supervisor Mark Bradford	Destination Wichita, Ks	Purpose KSFFA Conference
Leave Date 4/27/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$401.07		<b>Total</b>
Return Date 4/30/2016	Total Meals	\$129.80		\$605.87
	Transportation	\$0.00		
	Registrations	\$75.00		

Last Name Gutsch	First Name Gary	Supervisor Mark Bradford	Destination Wichita, Ks	Purpose KSFFA Conference
Leave Date 4/27/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$401.07		<b>Total</b>
Return Date 4/30/2016	Total Meals	\$129.80		\$605.87
	Transportation	\$0.00		
	Registrations	\$75.00		

Last Name Hornberger	First Name Ryan	Supervisor Jim Saladin	Destination Wichita, Ks	Purpose KSFFA Conference
Leave Date 4/27/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$401.07		<b>Total</b>
Return Date 4/30/2016	Total Meals	\$129.80		\$605.87
	Transportation	\$0.00		
	Registrations	\$75.00		

## Department Legal

Last Name Lehwald	First Name Steven	Supervisor Toni Wheeler	Destination Washington, DC	Purpose Human Relations Fair Housing Investigator
Leave Date 4/17/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$1,552.62		<b>Total</b>
Return Date 4/23/2016	Total Meals	\$414.00		\$3,861.94
	Transportation	\$395.32		
	Registrations	\$1,500.00		

## Department Parks and Recreation

Last Name Shaw	First Name Ernie	Supervisor Thomas Markus	Destination OMAHA, NE	Purpose Conference
Leave Date 4/10/2016		Hotel/Lodging	\$280.05	<b>Total</b>
Return Date 4/13/2016		Total Meals	\$108.80	
		Transportation	\$34.00	
		Registrations	\$200.00	

## Department Police

Last Name Ashley	First Name Dan	Supervisor Sgt. Troy Squire	Destination Topeka, KS	Purpose Transportation Safety Conference
Leave Date 4/18/2016		Hotel/Lodging	\$0.00	<b>Total</b>
Return Date 4/20/2016		Total Meals	\$12.00	
		Transportation	\$0.00	
		Registrations	\$90.00	

Last Name Brixius	First Name Anthony	Supervisor Tarik Khatib	Destination Kansas City, Mo	Purpose PIO Officers Conference
Leave Date 4/11/2016		Hotel/Lodging	\$0.00	<b>Total</b>
Return Date 4/12/2016		Total Meals	\$38.40	
		Transportation	\$0.00	
		Registrations	\$120.00	

Last Name Brixius	First Name Anthony	Supervisor Tarik Khatib	Destination Hutchinson, Ks	Purpose LELA Command School
Leave Date 4/15/2016		Hotel/Lodging	\$210.24	<b>Total</b>
Return Date 4/20/2016		Total Meals	\$100.30	
		Transportation	\$31.56	
		Registrations	\$0.00	

Last Name Corder	First Name Laurence	Supervisor Troy Squire	Destination Topeka, KS	Purpose Transportation Safety Conference
Leave Date 4/18/2016		Hotel/Lodging	\$0.00	<b>Total</b>
Return Date 4/20/2016		Total Meals	\$12.00	
		Transportation	\$0.00	
		Registrations	\$90.00	

Last Name Cory	First Name William	Supervisor Tarik Khatib	Destination Wichita, Ks	Purpose NAA Retrainer
Leave Date 4/19/2016	4/19/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$362.70	<b>Total</b>
Return Date 4/22/2016	4/22/2016	Total Meals	\$76.70	\$589.40
		Transportation	\$0.00	
		Registrations	\$150.00	
<hr/>				
Last Name Haak	First Name Terry	Supervisor Sgt. Dave Hogue	Destination Chicago, IL	Purpose CIT Training
Leave Date 4/23/2016	4/23/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$366.66	<b>Total</b>
Return Date 4/28/2016	4/28/2016	Total Meals	\$407.00	\$1,228.85
		Transportation	\$130.19	
		Registrations	\$325.00	
<hr/>				
Last Name Hogue	First Name David	Supervisor Cpt. Anthony Brixius	Destination Chicago, IL	Purpose CIT Training
Leave Date 4/23/2016	4/23/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$366.68	<b>Total</b>
Return Date 4/28/2016	4/28/2016	Total Meals	\$407.00	\$1,288.68
		Transportation	\$190.00	
		Registrations	\$325.00	
<hr/>				
Last Name Horner	First Name Brett	Supervisor Sgt. David Hogue	Destination Topeka, KS	Purpose Transportation Safety Conference
Leave Date 4/18/2016	4/18/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$0.00	<b>Total</b>
Return Date 4/20/2016	4/20/2016	Total Meals	\$12.00	\$114.00
		Transportation	\$12.00	
		Registrations	\$90.00	
<hr/>				
Last Name Lindsay	First Name Larry	Supervisor Anthony Brixius	Destination Hays, Ks	Purpose Recruit Background Investigation
Leave Date 4/12/2016	4/12/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$89.25	<b>Total</b>
Return Date 4/13/2016	4/13/2016	Total Meals	\$66.30	\$181.29
		Transportation	\$25.74	
		Registrations	\$0.00	

Last Name McKinley	First Name Trent	Supervisor Chief Tarik Khatib	Destination Alexandria, VA	Purpose SMILE Conference
Leave Date 4/24/2016		Hotel/Lodging	\$652.23	<b>Total</b>
Return Date 4/27/2016		Total Meals	\$158.70	\$1,602.90
		Transportation	\$292.97	
		Registrations	\$499.00	
Last Name Miller	First Name James	Supervisor Rob Murry	Destination Marion, IN	Purpose Background Investigation
Leave Date 4/24/2016		Hotel/Lodging	\$361.50	<b>Total</b>
Return Date 4/28/2016		Total Meals	\$219.30	\$792.80
		Transportation	\$122.00	
		Registrations	\$90.00	
Last Name Nichols	First Name Richard	Supervisor Sgt. Ted Borman	Destination Topeka, KS	Purpose Transportation Safety Conference
Leave Date 4/18/2016		Hotel/Lodging	\$0.00	<b>Total</b>
Return Date 4/20/2016		Total Meals	\$12.00	\$102.00
		Transportation	\$0.00	
		Registrations	\$90.00	
Last Name Orrick	First Name Patrick	Supervisor Troy Squire	Destination Topeka, KS	Purpose Transportation Safety Conference
Leave Date 4/18/2016		Hotel/Lodging	\$0.00	<b>Total</b>
Return Date 4/20/2016		Total Meals	\$12.00	\$102.00
		Transportation	\$0.00	
		Registrations	\$90.00	
Last Name Pruett	First Name Greg	Supervisor Sgt. Dave Hogue	Destination Chicago, IL	Purpose CIT Training
Leave Date 4/23/2016		Hotel/Lodging	\$366.66	<b>Total</b>
Return Date 4/28/2016		Total Meals	\$407.00	\$1,123.66
		Transportation	\$0.00	
		Registrations	\$350.00	

Last Name	First Name	Supervisor	Destination	Purpose
Rhoads	Amy	Anthony Brixius	Kansas City, Mo	PIO Officers Conference
Leave Date	4/11/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$0.00	<b>Total</b>
Return Date	4/12/2016	Total Meals	\$38.40	\$158.40
		Transportation	\$0.00	
		Registrations	\$120.00	
<hr/>				
Last Name	First Name	Supervisor	Destination	Purpose
Rhoden	Amber	Sgt. Dave Hogue	Chicago, IL	CIT Training
Leave Date	4/23/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$1,100.00	<b>Total</b>
Return Date	4/28/2016	Total Meals	\$407.00	\$1,832.00
		Transportation	\$0.00	
		Registrations	\$325.00	
<hr/>				
Last Name	First Name	Supervisor	Destination	Purpose
Russell	Tracy	Sgt. Ted Bordman	Topeka, KS	Transportation Safety Conference
Leave Date	4/18/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$0.00	<b>Total</b>
Return Date	4/20/2016	Total Meals	\$12.00	\$102.00
		Transportation	\$0.00	
		Registrations	\$90.00	
<hr/>				
Last Name	First Name	Supervisor	Destination	Purpose
Wech	Chris	Mark Unrh	Topeka, KS	Transportation Safety Conference (did not attend)
Leave Date	4/18/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$0.00	<b>Total</b>
Return Date	4/20/2016	Total Meals	\$0.00	\$90.00
		Transportation	\$0.00	
		Registrations	\$90.00	
<hr/>				
Last Name	First Name	Supervisor	Destination	Purpose
Welsh	Jim	Cpt. Adam Heffley	Topeka, KS	Transportation Safety Conference
Leave Date	4/18/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$0.00	<b>Total</b>
Return Date	4/20/2016	Total Meals	\$12.00	\$102.00
		Transportation	\$0.00	
		Registrations	\$90.00	

## Department Public Transit

Last Name Koerner	First Name Wendy	Supervisor Robert Nugent	Destination Wichita, Ks	Purpose FTA Title VI Training
Leave Date 4/18/2016		Hotel/Lodging	\$193.58	<b>Total</b>
Return Date 4/20/2016		Total Meals	\$118.00	 \$499.31
		Transportation	\$187.73	
		Registrations	\$0.00	

## Department Public Works

Last Name Voss	First Name Nick	Supervisor David Cronin	Destination Columbus, Oh	Purpose National SRTS Conference (City to be reimbursed by Health Department)
Leave Date 4/4/2016		Hotel/Lodging	\$0.00	<b>Total</b>
Return Date 4/7/2016		Total Meals	\$0.00	 \$377.20
		Transportation	\$377.20	
		Registrations	\$0.00	

## Department Utilities

Last Name Wagner	First Name David	Supervisor Thomas Markus	Destination Washington, DC	Purpose NACWA Conference
Leave Date 4/10/2016		Hotel/Lodging	\$1,027.08	<b>Total</b>
Return Date 4/13/2016		Total Meals	\$248.40	 \$1,892.68
		Transportation	\$317.20	
		Registrations	\$300.00	

Last Name Youk	First Name Paul	Supervisor Mark Hegeman	Destination San Francisco, Ca	Purpose Oslsoft Conference
Leave Date 4/4/2016		Hotel/Lodging	\$1,973.85	<b>Total</b>
Return Date 4/9/2016		Total Meals	\$296.00	 \$2,816.69
		Transportation	\$546.84	
		Registrations	\$0.00	